
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COM^TSSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: David Benson

Address: 4829 West 144th Terrace

City and Zip Code: Leawood

Office Sought: House of Representatives

County:

District:

Johnson

27

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at begmning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... 152.00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

11547.94

11547.94

591.88

10956.06

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

7-^'^LJ
Date

r/L^
Signature of Candidatejy Treasurer

0^/0 /3^^"^^/
GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Benson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/04/24

06/28/24

07/01/24

07/03/24

07/08/24

07/09/24

07/10/24

07/12/24

07/15/24

07/16/24

07/17/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

David Benson
4829 W 144th Terrace
Leawood, Ks 66224

ActBlue

^ctBlue

ActBlue

\ctBlue

^ctBlue

ActBlue

ActBlue

^ctBlue

^ctBlue

Sandy & Steve Passor
5055 W 130th
Leawood, KS 66224

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Retired - Educator

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

•

Loan

•

E funds
Other

•

^

•

•

•

•

•

^

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$10,000.00

$31.63

$14.21

$82.77

$33.24

$175.86

$355.38

$59.01

$220.33

$176.99

$50.00

$11,199.42

Page / of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Benson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/17/24

07/17/24

07/23/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

ActBlue

ActBlue

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

^/

Check Loan E funds
Other

•

•

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$20.00

$232.45

$96.07

$348.52

Page ^of_^



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Benson

(Name of Candidate)

Date
Name and Address

of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E funds
Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS TfflS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$10,050.00

$20.00

$0.00

$1,477.94

$11,547.94

Page 3 of J



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

David Benson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/15/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kansas Democratic Party

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Political Party

Description of In-Kind

Contribution

Vote Builder Cost

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$152.00

$152.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-K3ND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $0.00

Page / of /



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Benson

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/20/24

7/1/24

7/15/24

7/17/24

Name and Address

Harland dark Check Printing

Staples I nc
Overland Park, KS

Allison Polanis LLC
Overland Park, KS

Record News
Bashor, KS

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Benson4Kansas Checks

Supplies - office

Consulting Services and Postage

Campaign Printing

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$38.06

$32.79

$428.80

$92.23

$591.88

Page / of^



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Benson

( Name of Candidate)

Date Name and Address

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Subtotal This Page

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$591.88

$0.00

$591.88

Page j5Lof_fi2_


