#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

JUL 26 2014 OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

KS Company Commission For State Office

July 29, 2024

## RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

### SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: David Benson		
	Address: 4829 West 144th Terrace		
	City and Zip Code: Leawood	County:	Johnson
	Office Sought: House of Representatives	District:	
	Office Sought.	District	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20, 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		11547.94 11547.94 591.88
_		nderstand	that the intentional
	DAVID BENSON		

**GEC Form 2024** 

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	_	
David	Pancan	١
Daviu	Benson	ı

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		of Contributor Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/04/24	David Benson 4829 W 144th Terrace Leawood, Ks 66224	Retired - Educator			/		\$10,000.00
06/28/24	ActBlue					~	\$31.63
07/01/24	ActBlue					/	\$14.21
07/03/24	ActBlue					~	\$82.77
07/08/24	ActBlue					~	\$33.24
07/09/24	ActBlue					~	\$175.86
07/10/24	ActBlue					~	\$355.38
07/12/24	ActBlue					~	\$59.01
07/15/24	ActBlue					~	\$220.33
07/16/24	ActBlue					~	\$176.99
07/17/24	Sandy & Steve Passor 5055 W 130th Leawood, KS 66224			~			\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$11,199.42

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

D . 1	F-3
1 121/14	Benson
Daviu	DCHSUH

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/17/24			/				\$20.00
07/17/24	ActBlue					/	\$232.45
07/23/24	ActBlue					~	\$96.07
	Subtotal This Page						\$348.52

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

David Benson	
(Name of Candidate)	

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
	Subtotal This Page					\$0.00	

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$10,050.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$20.00
Sale of Political Materials (Uniternized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$1,477.94
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$11,547.94

# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

David Benson	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution			
6/15/24	Kansas Democratic Party	Political Party	Vote Builder Cost	\$152.00			
	Subtotal This Page						

#### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$0.00

	1		1
Page		of	

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Benson	

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/20/24	Harland Clark Check Printing	Benson4Kansas Checks	\$38.06
7/1/24	Staples Inc Overland Park, KS	Supplies - office	\$32.79
7/15/24	Allison Polanis LLC Overland Park, KS	Consulting Services and Postage	\$428.80
7/17/24	Record News Bashor, KS	Campaign Printing	\$92.23
	Subtotal This Page		\$591.88

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

David Benson	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	